
KATELDE SAAL BLACK BOX SAAL VÄIKE SAAL

Ruutmeetrid
Pikkus x laius
Päevavalgus
Teatri stiil
Gala
Vastuvõtt
U-kujulineU-kujuline
Klassiruum

780 m2

35x28,4 m
Jah
250
170
700
5050
80

537 m2

29x18,5 m
Ei
600
320
900
9494
200

175 m2

14x12,4 m
Ei
220
100
300
4040
60

VAHETÄNAV

551 m2

30,4x12,3 m
Jah
–
–
500
––
–

VAHETÄNAVA SAAL

137 m2

14,6x9,3 m
Ei
80
50
100
3030
40

D-SAAL

Ruutmeetrid
Pikkus x laius
Päevavalgus
Teatri stiil
Gala
Vastuvõtt
U-kujulineU-kujuline
Klassiruum

116 m2

16,2x7,2 m
Ei
80
–
75
2525
20

TERRASSISAAL

143 m2

18x7,5 m
Jah
160
70
170
4444
48

PUUPAKUSAAL

150 m2

15x10 m
Jah
140
60
150
3535
50

KÕIKIDE RUUMIDE MAHUTUVUS PÕHJA PST 27A


